
2018 - English Superkart Championship 

                   F 250 National

      Cadwell Park      Darley Moor

Pos. Driver Kart/Engine 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1 Tom Hatfield Anderson/DEA 26 26 28 35 115

2 Paul Platt PVP/Gas Gas 35 40 0 0 75

3 Jack Layton Anderrson/DEA 30 35 0 0 65

4 Andy Bird Anderson/Gas Gas 32 32 0 0 64

5 Andy Gulliford Anderson/Viper 24 0 35 40 99

6 Ross Allen Jade/Honda 28 28 0 0 56

7 Andy Waite Anderson/DEA 22 24 0 0 46

8 Don Kennedy Anderson/DEA 20 22 0 0 42

9 Dan Clark Anderson/Gas Gas 40 0 0 0 40

10 Robert Wynell-Mayow Anderson/Honda 0 0 40 28 68

11 Steve Burton Anderson/Viper 16 18 0 0 34

12 Alan Flewitt Raider/Honda 0 0 32 26 58

13 Gavin Bennett Anderson/DEA 0 30 0 0 30

14 Mark Newton Anderson/DEA 12 14 0 0 26

15 Luke Burton Anderson/Honda 10 10 0 0 20

16 Mark Pask Jade/Honda 8 12 0 0 20

17 Curtis Seymour Anderson/DEA 0 20 0 0 20

18 Julian Davies Anderson/THR 18 0 0 0 18

19 Andy Johnson Anderson/DEA 0 16 0 0 16

20 Adam Edgecombe Anderson/DEA 14 0 0 0 14

21 Aaron Sifleet Anderson/Gas Gas 0 0 0 32 32

22 Tony Long Raider/Honda 0 0 0 0 0

23 Paul Kendrick Anderson/Honda 0 0 0 0 0

24 Mark Dunham Raider/Honda 0 0 0 0 0

25 Ian Luto Anderson/Honda 0 0 0 24 24

26 William Lawrence Anderson/Honda 0 0 0 30 30

27 Joel Hersey Anderson/Honda 0 0 0 0 0

Best three races to count Dropped Score indicated

      Cadwell Park      Darley Moor

Pos. Driver Kart/Engine 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1 Andy Gulliford Anderson/Viper 24 D 35 40 99

2 Tom Hatfield Anderson/DEA D 26 28 35 89

3 Paul Platt PVP/Gas Gas 35 40 D 0 75

4 Robert Wynell-Mayow Anderson/Honda D 0 40 28 68

5 Jack Layton Anderrson/DEA 30 35 D 0 65

6 Andy Bird Anderson/Gas Gas 32 32 D 0 64

7 Alan Flewitt Raider/Honda D 0 32 26 58

8 Ross Allen Jade/Honda 28 28 D 0 56

9 Andy Waite Anderson/DEA 22 24 D 0 46

10 Don Kennedy Anderson/DEA 20 22 D 0 42

11 Dan Clark Anderson/Gas Gas 40 D 0 0 40

12 Steve Burton Anderson/Viper 16 18 0 0 34

13 Aaron Sifleet Anderson/Gas Gas D 0 0 32 32

14 Gavin Bennett Anderson/DEA D 30 0 0 30

15 William Lawrence Anderson/Honda D 0 0 30 30

16 Mark Newton Anderson/DEA 12 14 D 0 26

17 Ian Luto Anderson/Honda D 0 0 24 24

18 Luke Burton Anderson/Honda 10 10 D 0 20

19 Mark Pask Jade/Honda 8 12 D 0 20

20 Curtis Seymour Anderson/DEA D 20 0 0 20

21 Julian Davies Anderson/THR 18 D 0 0 18

22 Andy Johnson Anderson/DEA D 16 0 0 16

23 Adam Edgecombe Anderson/DEA 14 D 0 0 14

24 Tony Long Raider/Honda D 0 0 0 0

25 Paul Kendrick Anderson/Honda D 0 0 0 0

26 Mark Dunham Raider/Honda D 0 0 0 0

27 Joel Hersey Anderson/Honda D 0 0 0 0

D   =   Dropped Score

Andy Gulliford is the 2018 English Superkart Champion for F250 National


